FLIPPED PD

 Diversity
¢ Intro to SIOP
e Intro to WIDA

ONLINE PD
(Book Studies)
eAcademic Conversations

*99 More Ideas &
Stragegies

ACADEMIES AND
OTHER

e Sheltered Instruction
¢ Lead Mentors
¢ BYU Facilitators

e Secretaries and Office
Staff

ExcELLence
in Teaching!
Guiding English Learners
to Academic Success

Professional Development
Alternative Langauge
Services

* For a more detailed description of professional development offerings, visit

SCHOOL-BASED

* SIOP Refresher
99 More Ideas and Activities
- Flipped or

* Intro to SIOP
Book Study

e Intro to WIDA - Flipped
* Book Studies or Other

Customize

«

ESL ENDORSEMENT
(by application)
*Foundations
Culture and Professionalism
sLanguage Acquisition/Academic
Language
*SIOP
*Assessment
*Methods and Materials

» To set up a custom training (see school-based on the image above) for your school, contact Deborah Brey at

deborah.brey @jordandistrict.org

* For information regarding the ESL Endorsement, visit http://edsupport.jordandistrict.org/als/teachers/pd/esl-endorsement/

TENTATIVE PD SCHEDULE

Register for all trainings below on JPLS

What

Section

Date

Time

Course

Rm #

Secretary and Office Staff Training
(Each date has 3 sections from which to choose.)

7/11/2016
8/10/2016
10/11/2016

9am-11:30am
11am-12:30pm
1pm-2:30pm

101090

See
JPLS

Computer
Lab

Sheltered Instruction Academy - Flipped
Includes Intros to both SIOP and WIDA Trainings

10/6/2016
10/7/2016

8am-4pm

101089

114599

TBD

Intro to WIDA - Flipped

1/24/2017
3/1/2017

8am-4pm

101082

114587
114588

4/6/2017

114598

TBD

Intro to SIOP - Flipped

1/26/2017
2/28/2017
4/18/2017

8am-4pm

101087

114595
114596
114597

Lesson Planning for ELs*

Participants must have attended either a SIOP or
a WIDA training before signing up for this work
session.

10/26/2016
1/25/2017
3/29/2017
4/26/2017

3pm-6:30pm

101093

114609
114610
114611
114611

NEw Diversity Training - Flipped

11/1/2016
1/18/2017
3/30/2017

8am-4pm

101094

114613
114614
114615

ASB

Auditorium

Read and Do Book Study:
Academic Conversations

Beg: 9/6/2016
Beg: 2/7/2017

5 weeks

101098

114623

114624 | Online

Canvas

Read and Do Book Study:
99 More Ideas and Activities (SIOP) (Must have
attended a SIOP Training or Book Study)

Beg: 9/8/2016
Beg: 2/9/2017

5 weeks

101101

114625

114626 | Online

Canvas

Compliance and Assurances Workshop
For administrators
(Each date has 2 sections from which to choose.)

10/14/2016
10/25/2016

9am-11am
1pm-3pm

n/a
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