

- For a more detailed description of professional development offerings, visit http://edsupport.jordandistrict.org/als/teachers/pd/
- To set up a custom training (see school-based on the image above) for your school, contact Deborah Brey at deborah.brey@jordandistrict.org
- For information regarding the ESL Endorsement, visit http://edsupport.jordandistrict.org/als/teachers/pd/esl-endorsement/

TENTATIVE PD SCHEDULE

Register for all trainings below on JPLS

What	Date	Time	Course	Section	Where	Rm#
Secretary and Office Staff Training (Each date has 3 sections from which to choose.)	7/11/2016 8/10/2016 10/11/2016	9am-11:30am 11am-12:30pm 1pm-2:30pm	101090	See JPLS	ASB	Computer Lab
Sheltered Instruction Academy - Flipped Includes Intros to both SIOP and WIDA Trainings	10/6/2016 10/7/2016	8am-4pm	101089	114599	ASB	TBD
Intro to WIDA - Flipped	1/24/2017 3/1/2017 4/6/2017	8am-4pm	101082	114587 114588 114598	ASB	TBD
Intro to SIOP - Flipped	1/26/2017 2/28/2017 4/18/2017	8am-4pm	101087	114595 114596 114597	ASB	TBD
Lesson Planning for ELs* Participants must have attended either a SIOP or a WIDA training before signing up for this work session.	10/26/2016 1/25/2017 3/29/2017 4/26/2017	3pm-6:30pm	101093	114609 114610 114611 114611	ASB	TBD
NEW Diversity Training - Flipped	11/1/2016 1/18/2017 3/30/2017	8am-4pm	101094	114613 114614 114615	ASB	Auditorium
Read and Do Book Study: Academic Conversations	Beg: 9/6/2016 Beg: 2/7/2017	5 weeks	101098	114623 114624	Online	Canvas
Read and Do Book Study: 99 More Ideas and Activities (SIOP) (Must have attended a SIOP Training or Book Study)	Beg: 9/8/2016 Beg: 2/9/2017	5 weeks	101101	114625 114626	Online	Canvas
Compliance and Assurances Workshop For administrators (Each date has 2 sections from which to choose.)	10/14/2016 10/25/2016	9am-11am 1pm-3pm	n/a	n/a	ASB	TBD